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Monday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Domm's Bowling Center
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 4 Team 4 87.5 14 2 87.5 14 2 5 3094 4447
2 2 Team 2 75.0 12 4 75.0 12 4 4 3030 4443
3 1 Team 1 75.0 12 4 75.0 12 4 5 2886 4353
4 5 Team 5 62.5 10 6 62.5 10 6 4 3216 4410
5 6 Team 6 0 16 0 16 2904 4248
6 3 Team 3 0 16 0 16 2592 4164

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 5 723 718 752 2193 2 <---> Team 4 692 774 821 2287 6
3-4 Team 1 782 758 764 2304 8 <---> Team 6 717 716 699 2132 0
5-6 Team 2 798 780 773 2351 8 <---> Team 3 703 757 709 2169 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Today   3-  1   2-  5   6-  4
Next Week   2-  6   4-  1   3-  5

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 610 Team 4 549 Team 5 548 Team 2
Scratch Series 1654 Team 4 1601 Team 2 1584 Team 5

Handicap Game 821 Team 4 798 Team 2 782 Team 1
Handicap Series 2351 Team 2 2304 Team 1 2287 Team 4

Men Scratch Game 210 Stan Chizak 179 Lee McQuown 166 Phillip Leutz
Scratch Series 519 Lee McQuown 464 David Van Lare 438 Phillip Leutz

Women Scratch Game 154 Carol Howell 147 Judy Zdanowski 144 Shirley Van
Scratch Series 416 Carol Howell 412 Judy Zdanowski 395 Shirley Van

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - Team 1
6 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552

20 Susan Marriott 111 71 668 6 340 330 127 116 116 359 590
54 Judy Zdanowski 128 57 772 6 389 379 138 127 147 412 604
56 Marcia Habecker 121 63 726 6 372 362 128 126 112 366 558

2 - Team 2
47 George Kroner 109 72 655 6 335 325 111 124 107 342 570

7 Shirley Van 131 55 395 3 397 390 118 133 144 395 563
8 Mary Selover 117 66 705 6 357 347 140 105 100 345 537
1 Lee McQuown 152 38 915 6 462 452 179 168 172 519 681

3 - Team 3
42 Helga Freimuth bk116 67 208 2 317 311 93 115 a106 314 515
32 Mary Scanlon 97 82 586 6 296 286 99 101 92 292 535
28 Carolyn Stewart bk102 78 0 0 a92 a92 a92 276 510

2 Phillip Leutz 137 50 822 6 420 410 136 166 136 438 609
4 - Team 4

30 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
5 Stan Chizak 141 47 425 3 427 420 91 124 210 425 566
9 John Arena 135 52 405 3 411 404 114 155 136 405 561

16 David Van Lare 147 42 884 6 448 438 156 164 144 464 608
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

5 - Team 5
25 Carol Howell 135 52 815 6 409 399 154 127 135 416 575
33 Tony Bellanca 117 66 706 6 356 346 91 128 136 355 553
35 Dick Howell 143 45 861 6 435 425 119 123 142 384 480
14 Roger Broten 139 48 834 6 426 416 156 137 136 429 585

6 - Team 6
43 Donna Marsocci bk120 64 0 0 a110 a110 a110 330 522
44 Fred Marsocci bk141 47 0 0 a131 a131 a131 393 534
67 Paula Mcculloch 119 64 714 6 366 356 125 124 107 356 548
53 Willy Timm bk134 52 0 0 a124 a124 a124 372 528

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

13 Delete End of Season 120 64 0 0 0 0
39 George Giuliano 120 64 0 0 0 0
18 Jack Merkel bk174 20 0 0 0 0

4 Mike Phelps 120 64 0 0 0 0
40 Jim Reisinger bk143 45 0 0 0 0
27 Gordon Windsor bk126 59 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

63 Jean Burleigh 120 64 0 0 0 0
11 Helga Geiger 120 64 0 0 0 0
17 Joyce Merkel bk120 64 0 0 0 0
45 Lori Miller bk147 42 0 0 0 0
75 Marcia Najjar 120 64 0 0 0 0
51 Peg Paradise 120 64 0 0 0 0
12 Cathy Phelps 120 64 0 0 0 0
29 Pat Pitts bk117 66 0 0 0 0
15 Mary Ann Schmidt 120 64 0 0 0 0

3 Lucretia Tremmel 120 64 0 0 0 0
19 Ruth Vito 120 64 0 0 0 0
26 Sally Windsor bk105 76 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Lee McQuown 915 6 152 179 519 179 168 172 519
David Van Lare 884 6 147 164 464 156 164 144 464
Dick Howell 861 6 143 167 477 119 123 142 384
Stan Chizak 425 3 141 210 425 91 124 210 425
Roger Broten 834 6 139 159 429 156 137 136 429
Phillip Leutz 822 6 137 166 438 136 166 136 438
John Arena 405 3 135 155 405 114 155 136 405
Tony Bellanca 706 6 117 136 355 91 128 136 355
George Kroner 655 6 109 124 342 111 124 107 342
Fred Marsocci 0 0 bk141 0 0 a131 a131 a131 393
Willy Timm 0 0 bk134 0 0 a124 a124 a124 372

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Carol Howell 815 6 135 154 416 154 127 135 416
Shirley Van 395 3 131 144 395 118 133 144 395
Judy Zdanowski 772 6 128 147 412 138 127 147 412
Marcia Habecker 726 6 121 128 366 128 126 112 366
Paula Mcculloch 714 6 119 138 358 125 124 107 356
Mary Selover 705 6 117 155 360 140 105 100 345
Susan Marriott 668 6 111 127 359 127 116 116 359
Helga Freimuth 208 2 bk116 115 208 93 115 a106 314
Mary Scanlon 586 6 97 114 294 99 101 92 292
Carolyn Stewart 0 0 bk102 0 0 a92 a92 a92 276
Donna Marsocci 0 0 bk120 0 0 a110 a110 a110 330
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